
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.   
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

KRAUSZER'S #615  
170 CEDAR ST, BRANFORD, CT 

LGB.12714 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 
NOVEMBER 16, NOVEMBER 17 

and NOVEMBER 18, 2009  
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
 the following statutes or regulations:  

  
§30-6-A4(a)    Corporation Backers 
§30-86    Sale to minor 
§30-53    Permit to be recorded 
§30-6-A24(g)   Age statement forms 
§30-38    Storage of liquor 
§30-6-A17    Storage 
§30-6-A10    Refusal of corporation 

 


